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CHAMPION V

31063.7

42,8 MM
50 M
21 MM

AUTOMATIQUE ACIER

CHRONOGRAPHE MÉCANIQUE
AUTOMATIQUE

VERRE SAPHIR CONVEXE
ANTIREFLET

COURONNE À VIS

FOND DU BO?TIER SERRÉ PAR 6 VIS

BRACELET CHABLIS EN ACIER

OPTION:
BRACELET EN CUIR
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